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Milano WSC

Southwest Milam WSC

Burleson Co. Mud #1

City of Somerville

Lyons WSC

Marlow WSC

$95,000.00

$176,030.00

$317,421.00

$216,000.00

$108,300.00

$34,770.00

$947,521.00

Replace obsolete water lines

Replace obsolete water lines and meters

Replace obsolete water lines

Replace obsolete water lines

Replace obsolete water lines

Replace obsolete water meters

Total:
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North Milam WSC

Rockdale

Snook

Enchanted Oaks

City of Somerville

$151,247.60

$285,000.00

$118,750.00

$288,307.90

$205,200.00

$1,048,505.50

Replace obsolete water lines and meters

Replace obsolete water lines

Replace obsolete water meters

Replace obsolete water lines and meters

Replace obsolete water lines

Total:
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Somerville

Birch Creek Rec.

Thorndale

SW Milam WSC

$381,105.00

$98,045.00

$385,000.00

$390,000.00

$1,254,150.00

Replace obsolete water lines and meters

Install Isolation Valves

Rehab Elevated Storage Tank

Replace obsolete water lines and meters

Total:
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Deanville WSC

Southwest Milam WSC

Birch Creek Village

Tunis WSC

City of Rockdale

Replace obsolete water lines

Replace obsolete water lines and meters

Replace water meters

Replace obsolete water lines

Replace obsolete water lines
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Marlow WSC 

City of Rockdale

Milano WSC

Clara Hills C.A.

Burleson Co MUD #1

Southwest Milam WSC

$75,341.00

$200,000.00

$64,500.00

$213,575.00

$315,870.00

$130,714.00

$1,000,00.00

Replace obsolete water lines 

Replace obsolete water lines

Replace obsolete water lines and meters

Replace obsolete water lines and meters

Replace obsolete water lines

Replace obsolete water lines

Total:

Total:

$95,000.00

$176,030.00

$317,421.00

$216,000.00

$108,300.00

$947,521.00
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City of Rockdale

Southwest Milam WSC

HDU Services- Yegua

North Milam WSC

City of Somerville

Birch Creek Rec. WSC-1

Clay WSC

Marlow WSC

Replace 2000 ft 6” water lines

Replace 800 Water Meters

Replace 5990 ft 6” line, add fire 7 hydrants
Replace 20,500 ft 2” water lines

Replace 2600 ft 4” line

Replace 6,400 ft 2”, & 2600 ft 3” water lines & Repairs

Replace 2700 ft 6” line, water plant repair

Replace 7625 ft 2” water lines, and Repairs

Total:

$74,000.00

$156,000.00

$221,073.20

$96,200.00

$212,075.00

$176,096.80

$139,816.36

$41,400.00

$1,116,701.36
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North Milam WSC

Burleson Co. MUD #1

City of Caldwell

City of Snook

Milano WSC

Marlow WSC

Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines

Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines

Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines

Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines

Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines

Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines

Total:

$195,000.00

$350,600.00

$213,644.00

$120,793.00

$167,000.00

$129,975.00 

$1,177,012.00
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Tunis WSC

Cade Lakes WSC

HDU Services (Phase 1)

Centerline WSC

Cooks Point WSC

Brazos Valley Septic

Replace/improve deteriorating lines and storage

Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines

Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines

Install Residential and Well meters

Replace/improve deteriorating lines and pump hse

Replace/improve deteriorating isolation valves

Total:

$321,000.00

$141,000.00

$179,544.00

$60,000.00

$275,000.00

$35,360.00 

$1,011,904.00
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Burleson Co. MUD #1

Minerva WSC

Lyons WSC

Birch Creek Rec. WSC

Gause WSC

$388,780.00

$50,618.00

$137,000.00

$287,600.00

$122,018.00

$986,016.00

Replace water lines

Replace water meters

Rehabilitate elevated storage

Replace water lines and meters

Replace water meters

Total:
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Clay WSC

Milano WSC #1

Brazos Valley Septic

Cooks Point WSC

Deanville WSC

Southwest Milam WSC

Cade Lakes WSC

Marlow WSC - Phase 1

Birch Creek Rec. WSC

Replace 3300 ft 6” line, $27,500 to match a grant

Replace 7400 ft 6” line

Replace 9,300 ft 2” line, Replace 6,900 ft 2” line w/ 4”

Replace Meters, Well Pump, Leak Detection

Replace 18,124 ft 4” line

Replace 300 Water Meters

Replace 4,800 ft 4” water lines, 45 point repairs

Replace Water Meters

Replace 4,050 ft 2”, & 6110 ft 3” water lines & Repairs

Total:

$167,686.19

$97,491.97

$178,761.29

$127,714.48

$75,746.86

$45,626.24

$116,990.37

$42,740.48

$147,242.12

$1,000,000.00
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Lyons WSC

Milano WSC 

City of Rockdale

Cade Lakes WSC

Deanville WSC

Gause WSC

Clay WSC

Marlow WSC

Minerva WSC

Cooks Point WSC

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Drill new well

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

SCADA System monitor water leaks and loss

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

SCADA System monitor water leaks and loss

SCADA System monitor water leaks and loss

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Total:

$76,038.00

$93,679.00

$53,085.00

$40,594.00

$124,905.00

$48,713.00

$148,754.00

$48,713.00

$48,713.00

$78,066 .00

$761,260.00
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Lyons WSC

City of Somerville

Town of Buckholts

City of Caldwell

North Milam WSC

Replace obsolete and deteriorating well

Plug 2 obsolete and deteriorating wells

Plug obsolete and deteriorating water well

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

SCADA System monitor water leaks and loss

Total:

$299,893.00

$19,664.00

$33,791.00

$277,698.00

$168,954 .00

$800,000.00
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Milano WSC

Southwest Milam WSC

Cade Lakes WSC

Lyons WSC

Lyons WSC

Southwest Milam WSC

$113,400.00

$173,250.00

$90,000.00

$43,310.00

$18,767.00

$25,167.25 

$463,894.25

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Total:
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Milano WSC

City of Rockdale

City of Somerville

Birch Creek WSC

Lyons WSC

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines

Total:

$30,000.00

$103,907.00

$40,451.00

$100,525.00

$185,000 .00

$459,883.00
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Lyons WSC 1

Somerville

City of Rockdale

Cade Lakes WSC

Gause WSC

Clay WSC

Marlow WSC

Minerva WSC

Southwest Milam WSC

Repair & add storage tank/ replace asbestos lines

Replace/improve obsolete and deteriorating lines

Leak Detection/replace/repair deteriorating lines

Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines

SCADA System for monitoring water leaks and loss

Replace obsolete deteriorating lines, repair tank

SCADA System for monitoring water leaks and loss

SCADA System for monitoring water leaks and loss

Replace/improve obsolete and deteriorating lines

Total:

$208,834.50

$215,812.00

$73,795.76

$53,000.00

$19,012.00

$236,545.74

$39,000.00

$39,000.00

$115,000.00 

$1,000,000.00


