

## **POSGCD Water Conservation Grant Summary**

2020	Marlow WSC	Replace obsolete water lines		\$75,341.00
	City of Rockdale	Replace obsolete water lines		\$200,000.00
	Milano WSC	Replace obsolete water lines and meters		\$64,500.00
	Clara Hills C.A.	Replace obsolete water lines and meters		\$213,575.00
	Burleson Co MUD #1	Replace obsolete water lines		\$315,870.00
	Southwest Milam WSC	Replace obsolete water lines		\$130,714.00
			Total:	\$1,000,00.00
	Deanville WSC	Replace obsolete water lines		\$95,000.00
<u>o</u>	Southwest Milam WSC	Replace obsolete water lines and meters		\$176,030.00
5	Birch Creek Village	Replace water meters		\$317,421.00
N	Tunis WSC	Replace obsolete water lines		\$216,000.00
	City of Rockdale	Replace obsolete water lines		\$108,300.00
			Total:	\$947,521.00
	Somerville	Replace obsolete water lines and meters		\$381,105.00
	Birch Creek Rec.	Install Isolation Valves		\$98,045.00
2018	Thorndale	Rehab Elevated Storage Tank		\$385,000.00
	SW Milam WSC	Replace obsolete water lines and meters		\$390,000.00
			Total:	\$1,254,150.00
	Milano WSC	Replace obsolete water lines		\$95,000.00
	Southwest Milam WSC	Replace obsolete water lines and meters		\$176,030.00
	Burleson Co. Mud #1	Replace obsolete water lines		\$317,421.00
	City of Somerville	Replace obsolete water lines		\$216,000.00
	Lyons WSC	Replace obsolete water lines		\$108,300.00
	Marlow WSC	Replace obsolete water meters		\$34,770.00
			Total:	\$947,521.00
	North Milam WSC	Replace obsolete water lines and meters		\$151,247.60
0	Rockdale	Replace obsolete water lines		\$285,000.00
2016	Snook	Replace obsolete water meters		\$118,750.00
	Enchanted Oaks	Replace obsolete water lines and meters		\$288,307.90
	City of Somerville	Replace obsolete water lines		\$205,200.00
			Total:	\$1,048,505.50

	Burleson Co. MUD #1	Replace water lines		\$388,780.00
L)	Minerva WSC	Replace water meters		\$50,618.00
2015	Lyons WSC	Rehabilitate elevated storage		\$137,000.00
	Birch Creek Rec. WSC	Replace water lines and meters		\$287,600.00
	Gause WSC	Replace water meters		\$122,018.00
			Total:	\$986,016.00
	Clay WSC	Replace 3300 ft 6" line, \$27,500 to match a grant		\$167,686.19
	Milano WSC #1	Replace 7400 ft 6" line		\$97,491.97
	Brazos Valley Septic	Replace 9,300 ft 2" line, Replace 6,900 ft 2" line w/ 4"		\$178,761.29
4	Cooks Point WSC	Replace Meters, Well Pump, Leak Detection		\$127,714.48
2014	Deanville WSC	Replace 18,124 ft 4" line		\$75,746.86
N	Southwest Milam WSC	Replace 300 Water Meters		\$45,626.24
	Cade Lakes WSC	Replace 4,800 ft 4" water lines, 45 point repairs		\$116,990.37
	Marlow WSC - Phase 1	Replace Water Meters		\$42,740.48
	Birch Creek Rec. WSC	Replace 4,050 ft 2", & 6110 ft 3" water lines & Repairs		\$147,242.12
			Total:	\$1,000,000.00
	City of Rockdale	Replace 2000 ft 6" water lines		\$74,000.00
	Southwest Milam WSC	Replace 800 Water Meters		\$156,000.00
	HDU Services- Yegua	Replace 5990 ft 6" line, add fire 7 hydrants		\$221,073.20
2013	North Milam WSC	Replace 20,500 ft 2" water lines		\$96,200.00
	City of Somerville	Replace 2600 ft 4" line		\$212,075.00
	Birch Creek Rec. WSC-1	Replace 6,400 ft 2", & 2600 ft 3" water lines & Repairs		\$176,096.80
	Clay WSC	Replace 2700 ft 6" line, water plant repair		\$139,816.36
	Marlow WSC	Replace 7625 ft 2" water lines, and Repairs		\$41,400.00
			Total:	\$1,116,701.36
	North Milam WSC	Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines		\$195,000.00
	Burleson Co. MUD #1	Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines		\$350,600.00
2012	City of Caldwell	Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines		\$213,644.00
9	City of Snook	Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines		\$120,793.00
	Milano WSC	Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines		\$167,000.00
	Marlow WSC	Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines		\$129,975.00
			Total:	\$1,177,012.00
	Tunis WSC	Replace/improve deteriorating lines and storage		\$321,000.00
	Cade Lakes WSC	Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines		\$141,000.00
2011	HDU Services (Phase 1)	Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines		\$179,544.00
9	Centerline WSC	Install Residential and Well meters		\$60,000.00
N	Cooks Point WSC	Replace/improve deteriorating lines and pump hse		\$275,000.00
	Brazos Valley Septic	Replace/improve deteriorating isolation valves		\$35,360.00
			Total:	\$1,011,904.00

	Lyons WSC 1	Repair & add storage tank/ replace asbestos lines		\$208,834.50
	Somerville	Replace/improve obsolete and deteriorating lines		\$215,812.00
	City of Rockdale	Leak Detection/replace/repair deteriorating lines		\$73,795.76
0	Cade Lakes WSC	Replace obsolete and deteriorating water lines		\$53,000.00
201	Gause WSC	SCADA System for monitoring water leaks and loss		\$19,012.00
7	Clay WSC	Replace obsolete deteriorating lines, repair tank		\$236,545.74
	Marlow WSC	SCADA System for monitoring water leaks and loss		\$39,000.00
	Minerva WSC	SCADA System for monitoring water leaks and loss		\$39,000.00
	Southwest Milam WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deteriorating lines		\$115,000.00
			Total:	\$1,000,000.00
	Lyons WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$76,038.00
	Milano WSC	Drill new well		\$93,679.00
	City of Rockdale	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$53,085.00
	Cade Lakes WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$40,594.00
7007	Deanville WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$124,905.00
5	Gause WSC	SCADA System monitor water leaks and loss		\$48,713.00
	Clay WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$148,754.00
	Marlow WSC	SCADA System monitor water leaks and loss		\$48,713.00
	Minerva WSC	SCADA System monitor water leaks and loss		\$48,713.00
	Cooks Point WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$78,066 .00
			Total:	\$761,260.00
	Lyons WSC	Replace obsolete and deteriorating well		\$299,893.00
$\infty$	City of Somerville	Plug 2 obsolete and deteriorating wells		\$19,664.00
3	Town of Buckholts	Plug obsolete and deteriorating water well		\$33,791.00
N	City of Caldwell	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$277,698.00
	North Milam WSC	SCADA System monitor water leaks and loss		\$168,954 .00
			Total:	\$800,000.00
	Milano WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$113,400.00
	Southwest Milam WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$173,250.00
7007	Cade Lakes WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$90,000.00
5	Lyons WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$43,310.00
	Lyons WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$18,767.00
	Southwest Milam WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$25,167.25
			Total:	\$463,894.25
	Milano WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$30,000.00
0	City of Rockdale	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$103,907.00
7000	City of Somerville	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$40,451.00
V	Birch Creek WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$100,525.00
	Lyons WSC	Replace/improve obsolete and deter. lines		\$185,000 .00